
PENNSYLVANIA STATE USBC LOCAL ASSOCIATIONS (Revised 04/08/2025)

Assn # Association Name NAME Title Address City ST Zip Email
86840 Allegheny Mountain USBC Christopher Morris President 5328 Route 322 Brookville PA 15825 morrisc091809@yahoo.com
86840 Allegheny Mountain USBC Joe Ianaro Assoc. Mgr. 312 Nichols St., Apt. B Clrearfield PA 16830 j_ianaro2003@yahoo.com
80624 Allentown Area USBC Terrance Thompson President 2225 W. Greenleaf St. Allentow PA 16637 bowljl@verizon.net
80624 Allentown Area USBC Elaine Robinson Assoc. Mgr. 4527 Phillip St. Whitehall PA 18052 erobinson@aausbc.com
86781 Altoona District USBC Jeff Smith President 361 Vista View Lane Freedom PA 16637 freedom40sec@gmail.com
86781 Altoona District USBC Anne Saclaro Assoc. Mgr. 139 Lennys Dr. Hollidaysburg PA 16648 altoonadistrictusbc@outlook.com
82938 Anthracite Valley USBC David Bainbridge President 903 Park St. Scranton PA 18509 dwbainbridge52@gmail.com
82938 Anthracite Valley USBC Beverly Williams Assoc. Mgr. 1256 Loomis Ave. Scranton PA 18504 bevw56@aol.com
86586 Armstrong County USBC Denise Lasher President 800 5th Ave. Ford City PA 16226
86586 Armstrong County USBC Thomas Shaner Assoc. Mgr. 141 Lakeview Rd. Ford City PA 16226 tomterrific16226@yahoo.com
86717 Beaver Valley USBC Joe Ferrazzano President 411 Darlington Rd. Beaver Falls PA 15010 jferrazzano@gmail.com
86717 Beaver Valley USBC Richard Schukert Assoc. Mgr. 5758 N. Edin burg Rd. Edinburg PA 16116 rschukert@comcast.net
86769 Bethlehem Area USBC James Witmer President 1131 W. North St. Bethlehem PA 18018 jameswittmer@yahoo.com
86769 Bethlehem Area USBC William Doncsecz Assoc. Mgr. 257 Danbury Dr. Nazareth PA 18064 bethareaba@gmail.com
80620 Bradford USBC Ruth Whiteman President 99 Derrick Rd. Bradford PA 16701 ruthielc@me.com
80620 Bradford USBC Ace Hancock Assoc. Mgr. 62 Holley Ave. Bradford PA 16701 crazyace300@gmail.com
80608 Brownsville USBC James Dobish President 218 Dillon Dr. Lamont Furance PA 15456 whywork81@gmail.com
80608 Brownsville USBC Jo Dee Molish Assoc. Mgr. PO Box 121 Daisytown PA 15427 ladyjd@zoominternet.net
80597 Bucks County USBC James Ryan, Jr. President 1810 Garfield Ave. Croydon PA 19021 jimryanjr73@gmail.com
80597 Bucks County USBC Erick Ziegler Assoc. Mgr. 4705 Convent Pl. Philadelphia PA 19114 etz5@aol.com
86597 Butler Area USBC Charles Heshler, Jr. President 901 Fox Run Circle Cranberry Twp. PA 16066 ctheshler@zoominternet.net
86597 Butler Area USBC Richard Warheit Assoc. Mgr. 571 Mercer Rd Butler PA 16001 rwarheit@zoominternet.net
80618 Canton USBC Bruce Sadlon President 1832 W. Union St. Canton PA 17724 stump2finish@frontier.com
80618 Canton USBC Keith Morgan Assoc. Mgr. 15670 Route 414 Roaring Branch PA 17765 beef@epix.net
86924 Central PA USBC Gary Wray President 132 S. Center St. Beavertown PA 17813 gswray@ptd.net
86924 Central PA USBC Raymond Bryner Assoc. Mgr. 10 South Stuck St. McClure PA 17841 striker300_4@yahoo.com
86587 Danville Bloomsburg Berwick USBC Shawn Stair President PO Box 302 Mifflinville PA 18631 shsgop@hotmail.com
86587 Danville Bloomsburg Berwick USBC Stacey McLaren Assoc. Mgr. 1939 Montour Blvd. Danville PA 17821 stacey09@ptd.net
80596 Delaware County USBC David Holland President 1828 Walter Dr. Wilmington DE 19810 davidholland@hotmail.com
80596 Delaware County USBC Ashley LoBello Assoc. Mgr. 4100 Concord Rd Aston PA 19014
86789 Easton Area USBC Charles Brown President 3916 W. Greenwood Dr. Bethlehem PA 18020
86789 Easton Area USBC Jennifer Scott Assoc. Mgr. 1706 Falcon Dr. Bethlehem PA 18017 eastonareausbcba@gmail.com
80607 Franklin County USBC Brian Hann President 118 Cherry Lane Rd. McConnellsburg PA 17233
80607 Franklin County USBC Richard Stickley Assoc. Mgr. 6810 Browns Quarry Rd. Sabillasville MD 21780 stickleyrl@yahoo.com
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80617 Gr Harrisburg USBC Duane Enterline President 2408 Aspen Way Harrisburg PA 17110 irishfan7299@yahoo.com
80617 Gr Harrisburg USBC Barb Chilcote Assoc. Mgr. 33 Teaberry Dr. Carlisle PA 17015 ilovetobowl12@gmail.com
80567 Gr Oil Region USBC Stephanie Felmlee President 2771 Star Route 257 Seneca PA 16346 sfelmlee@msn.com
80567 Gr Oil Region USBC Terri Felmlee Assoc. Mgr. 954 Colbert Ave. Oil City PA 16301 sirbosco725@yahoo.com
86922 Gr Pittsburgh USBC William Smith President 8317 Vidette St. Pittsburgh PA 15221 pidgealso1@verizon.net
86922 Gr Pittsburgh USBC John Skanderson Assoc. Mgr. 216 Third St. Blawnox PA 15238 gptpba@yahoo.com
80582 Gr Schuylkill USBC Paul Iommi President 451 South Middle St. Frackville PA 17931 iommi.paul@gmail.com
80582 Gr Schuylkill USBC Brianne Galante Assoc. Mgr. 166 Aspen Dr. Auburn PA 17922 brianne.galante@gmail.com
86889 Home Free USBC Sharon Mylet President 988 Alter St. Hazleton PA 18201 usmyleplz@gmail.com
86889 Home Free USBC Caroline DiNoia Assoc. Mgr. 425 E. Butler Dr. Freeland PA 18224 dinoia@ptd.net
80604 Indiana Area USBC Harry Malloy President PO Box 415 Vintondale PA 15961 harrymalloy10@yahoo.com
80604 Indiana Area USBC Maribeth Warner Assoc. Mgr. 4759 Lucerne Rd. Indiana PA 15701 usbcindiana@gmail.com
86662 Kane Area USBC Anita Johnson President 5709 Highland Rd. Kane PA 16735 sunsethogs@verizon.net
86662 Kane Area USBC Chad Johnson Assoc. Mgr. 5841 Highland Rd. Kane PA 16735 chadwic79@yahoo.com
86230 Lancaster USBC Susan Schickel President 345 S. Market Ave. Mount Joy PA 17552 suschickel@verizon.net
86230 Lancaster USBC Sandy Myers Assoc. Mgr. 1313 Deer Lane Lancaster PA 17601 lancasterbowling@comcast.net
86746 Lock Haven USBC Robert Miller President 110 E. Arch St. Mill Hall PA 17751 ramiller@comcast.net
86746 Lock Haven USBC Daniel Yarnell Assoc. Mgr. 307 Stabley Rd. Lock Haven PA 17745 d_yarnell@comcast.net
86807 Lycoming County USBC Rod Furman President 225 Cemetary Rd. Montoursville PA 17754 furmano@comcast.net
86807 Lycoming County USBC Amanda Heck Assoc. Mgr. 7794 St. Rt. 973 W Cogan Station PA 17728 atressle2010@gmail.com
80593 Mercer County USBC Robert Johnson President 88 Michell Rd., #24 West Middlesex PA 16159 BOBBYJ22769@gmail.com
80593 Mercer County USBC James Faylo Assoc. Mgr. 2092 Lori Lane Hermitage PA 16148 jffaylo@hotmail.com
80592 Milton USBC Andrew Neuer President 2606 Spruce Run Rd. Lewisburg PA 17837 neuerinc@verizon.net
80592 Milton USBC David Byers Assoc. Mgr. 25 R Prospect Ave. Milton PA 17847 davidbyers14@gmail.com
86392 Monroe County USBC Cathy Morris President 336 Rosewood Rd. Stroudsburg PA 18360 cathymm@ptd.net
86392 Monroe County USBC Tom Smith Assoc. Mgr. 340 Brookside Ave. East Stroudsburg PA 18301 smithbowling@yahoo.com
86575 Northwestern PA USBC Brett Rearick President 10838 Rt. 19 N Waterford PA 16441 barbowl300@gamil.com
86575 Northwestern PA USBC John Mackowski Assoc. Mgr. 7061 Stoney Trace Lane Erie PA 16410 nwpausbc@gmail.com
80586 Palmerton USBC Samuel Wieand President 130 Oak St. Palmerton PA 18071 mansred37@yahoo.com
80586 Palmerton USBC Denise Haberman Assoc. Mgr. 319 Thomas Jefferson Rd. Lehighton PA 18235 habe@ptd.net
86715 Punxsutawney USBC Terry Craft President 739 Clawson St. Punxsutawney PA 15767 craft0187@yahoo.com
86715 Punxsutawney USBC Deborah Himes Assoc. Mgr. 105 Neal Lane Punxsultawney PA 15767 dh_tweety@hotmail.com
80580 Reading-Pottstown USBC Renee Talkington President 90 Pine Lane Gilbertsville PA 19525 jaylanes@comcast.net
80580 Reading-Pottstown USBC Mary Lorah Assoc. Mgr. 41 New Hope Blvd. Oley PA 19547 mlorah300@comcast.net
80577 Seven Mountains USBC Leonard Verbeck President 106 Markle St. Pleasant Gap PA 16823 verbeck24@verizon.net
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80577 Seven Mountains USBC Brian Knepp Assoc. Mgr. 102 W. Specht St. McClure PA 17841 bgknepp@gmail.com
80585 Southeast PA USBC Heidi Starkey President 144 Morris St. Philadelphia PA 19148 heiddmeister@aol.com
80585 Southeast PA USBC Dave Davis Assoc. Mgr. PO Box 638 Drexel Hill PA 19026 southeastpausbc@gmail.com
80579 St. Marys USBC Brenda Gaffey President 51 Dilullo Rd. Penfield PA 15849 300Gaff@zitomedia.net
80579 St. Marys USBC Chelsea Frey Assoc. Mgr. 212 Walnut St. Ridgway PA 15853 cfrey2375@gmail.com
86829 Sunbury Area USBC Jeff Oberdorf President 1391 Hoy Rd Milton PA 17847
86829 Sunbury Area USBC Thomas Badman Assoc. Mgr. 444 River Rd. Selingsgrove PA 17870 tbadman8@yahoo.com
80572 Titusville USBC James Romaniszyn President 5156 State Route 417 Titusville PA 16354 JROMO71@hotmail.com
80572 Titusville USBC Jennifer Weagraff Assoc. Mgr. 42454 Russell Rd. Centerville PA 16404 treefrog519@gmail.com
80571 Towanda USBC Robert Dunn President 300 Greenwood Rd. Monroeton PA 18832 rad1rad2@ptd.net
80571 Towanda USBC Jennifer Pardoe-Maines Assoc. Mgr. 511 Keeney Lane Wyalusing PA 18853 jennyleigh82@yahoo.com
80570 Troy USBC JohnDee Perry President 571 Sodom Rd. Milan PA 18831
80570 Troy USBC Seth Anderson Assoc. Mgr. 460 Nud Creek Rd. Troy PA 16947 troyusbc@hotmail.com
86543 Warren County PA USBC M. Susan Uhron President 317 High St. Youngsville PA 16371 marysueu@hotmail.com
86543 Warren County PA USBC Amy Willsie Assoc. Mgr. 71 Red Fox Lane Russell PA 16345 amytipton@yahoo.com
86795 Washington USBC Glayds Paquet President 1430 Donnan Ave., Apt. G-8 Washington PA 15301 gladys.paquet@healthsmart.com
86795 Washington USBC Ray Paquet Jr. Assoc. Mgr. 1430 Donnan Ave. Washington PA 15301 ray.paquet@outlook.com
80563 Western Crawford County USBC Michele Cape President 6013 McDaniel Rd. Cochranton PA 16314 miclcape@hotmail.com
80563 Western Crawford County USBC Morgan Tau Assoc. Mgr. 13863 Hatch Hill Rd Meadville PA 16335 wccusbcba@gmail.com
80561 Wyoming Valley USBC Terri Vesek President 197 Reese St. Wilkes Barre PA 18703 chippermtv@aol.com
80561 Wyoming Valley USBC Clyde Harvey Assoc. Mgr. 170 Janet Dr. Ashley Park Ashley PA 18706 charvey@ptd.net
86219 York-Adams USBC Paula Wolfe President 6101 Mountain Rd. Dover PA 17315 psgewolfe73@netzero.com
86219 York-Adams USBC Richard Sanders Assoc. Mgr. 120 W. Crest View Lane Gettysburg PA 17325 rsanders52@comcast.net
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